
COUNTY Average data consumption SMS Phone call Call length
GÄVLEBORGS LÄN 20 62 139 629
DALARNAS LÄN 23 57 141 624
GOTLANDS LÄN 14 54 136 616
JÄMTLANDS LÄN 24 64 125 609
VÄSTERNORRLANDS LÄN 18 64 130 608
ÖREBRO LÄN 20 58 135 603
VÄRMLANDS LÄN 16 54 129 598
STOCKHOLMS LÄN 19 52 147 591
NORRBOTTENS LÄN 21 54 130 587
SÖDERMANLANDS LÄN 18 56 136 580
JÖNKÖPINGS LÄN 18 56 134 578
VÄSTMANLANDS LÄN 20 56 138 575
VÄSTRA GÖTALANDS LÄN 18 54 135 570
UPPSALA LÄN 18 55 132 564
ÖSTERGÖTLANDS LÄN 17 57 126 551
BLEKINGE LÄN 18 62 120 550
KRONOBERGS LÄN 17 54 128 547
HALLANDS LÄN 16 50 123 542
VÄSTERBOTTENS LÄN 20 56 117 540
KALMAR LÄN 18 55 114 532
SKÅNE LÄN 17 54 123 511

390 1186 2736 12105

Petter Ahrnstedt
Samtliga län och parametrar



Datakonsumtion

JÄMTLANDS LÄN 24
DALARNAS LÄN 23
NORRBOTTENS LÄN 21
VÄSTERBOTTENS LÄN 20
ÖREBRO LÄN 20
GÄVLEBORGS LÄN 20
VÄSTMANLANDS LÄN 20
STOCKHOLMS LÄN 19
UPPSALA LÄN 18
VÄSTERNORRLANDS LÄN 18
VÄSTRA GÖTALANDS LÄN 18
KALMAR LÄN 18
SÖDERMANLANDS LÄN 18
JÖNKÖPINGS LÄN 18
BLEKINGE LÄN 18
KRONOBERGS LÄN 17
ÖSTERGÖTLANDS LÄN 17
SKÅNE LÄN 17
HALLANDS LÄN 16
VÄRMLANDS LÄN 16
GOTLANDS LÄN 14



SMS

VÄSTERNORRLANDS LÄN 64
JÄMTLANDS LÄN 64
GÄVLEBORGS LÄN 62
BLEKINGE LÄN 62
ÖREBRO LÄN 58
ÖSTERGÖTLANDS LÄN 57
DALARNAS LÄN 57
JÖNKÖPINGS LÄN 56
SÖDERMANLANDS LÄN 56
VÄSTERBOTTENS LÄN 56
VÄSTMANLANDS LÄN 56
UPPSALA LÄN 55
KALMAR LÄN 55
VÄSTRA GÖTALANDS LÄN 54
SKÅNE LÄN 54
KRONOBERGS LÄN 54
NORRBOTTENS LÄN 54
GOTLANDS LÄN 54
VÄRMLANDS LÄN 54
STOCKHOLMS LÄN 52
HALLANDS LÄN 50



Samtal

STOCKHOLMS LÄN 147
DALARNAS LÄN 141
GÄVLEBORGS LÄN 139
VÄSTMANLANDS LÄN 138
GOTLANDS LÄN 136
SÖDERMANLANDS LÄN 136
VÄSTRA GÖTALANDS LÄN 135
ÖREBRO LÄN 135
JÖNKÖPINGS LÄN 134
UPPSALA LÄN 132
NORRBOTTENS LÄN 130
VÄSTERNORRLANDS LÄN 130
VÄRMLANDS LÄN 129
KRONOBERGS LÄN 128
ÖSTERGÖTLANDS LÄN 126
JÄMTLANDS LÄN 125
HALLANDS LÄN 123
SKÅNE LÄN 123
BLEKINGE LÄN 120
VÄSTERBOTTENS LÄN 117
KALMAR LÄN 114



Samtalsminuter

GÄVLEBORGS LÄN 629
DALARNAS LÄN 624
GOTLANDS LÄN 616
JÄMTLANDS LÄN 609
VÄSTERNORRLANDS LÄN 608
ÖREBRO LÄN 603
VÄRMLANDS LÄN 598
STOCKHOLMS LÄN 591
NORRBOTTENS LÄN 587
SÖDERMANLANDS LÄN 580
JÖNKÖPINGS LÄN 578
VÄSTMANLANDS LÄN 575
VÄSTRA GÖTALANDS LÄN 570
UPPSALA LÄN 564
ÖSTERGÖTLANDS LÄN 551
BLEKINGE LÄN 550
KRONOBERGS LÄN 547
HALLANDS LÄN 542
VÄSTERBOTTENS LÄN 540
KALMAR LÄN 532
SKÅNE LÄN 511


